Name of the Post

Department

APPOINTMENT CHART

Date of receipt of the requisition

No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

L D TYPIST

VARIOUS
05.12.12,07.12.12,20.12.12, 31.12.12

05 (04 NJD + 1 Fresh)
08.01.2013

Pending Turns

NJD Nil
NCA Nil
TPO MR 1V24 SC, MR 1V 26 M
Thrown out 01
Main Rotation stands at
SL. Name & Address Rank Community | Rotation as Department Remarks
No. No. approved by the
Commission
1 | Muraleedharan P 3 - Thrown out Civil
Rayaroth House LPE candidate re- Judicial
P R Nagar PO advised
Kannur 670 702
2 | Rejani CR 38 Vilakki- NJD Civil
C/o Sajeev C S, thala Compensation to | Judicial
HDR-3666, Quarter No. C10 Nair/ MR IV 7 OC
KAP IV Battalion OBC
Kannur University —
Campus PO
Mangattuparamba
Kannur 670 567
3 | Ajitha Edachira 39 Thiyya NJD Civil
Edachira House Compensation to | Judicial
Naduvil PO MR IV 11 OC
Kannur 670 582
4 | Jeeja Bai B 45 Ezhava NJD Vigilance
Cherulla Parambath House compensation to & Anti
Temple Gate PO MR IV2E corruption
Thalassery, Bureau
Kannur 670 102
5 | Sreevidya K 200 | Pulayan/ NJD Social
Santhosh Bhavan SC compensation to | Welfare
Ambedkar Colony MR IV 12 SC
Palayad, Thalassery,
Kannur- 670661




OC /BC POSITION

OoC BC LPE NJD PH TOTAL
Deaf | Ortho
Previous 24 24 04 03 01 01 57
Present - - *01 04 - - 04
Total 24 24 04 07 01 01 61

*(One thrown out candidate re-advised)

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/-
DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR




	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at  
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	LPE
	NJD
	PH
	Previous
	24
	24
	04
	03
	01
	01
	57
	Present
	-
	-
	*01
	04
	- 
	-
	04
	 Total
	24
	24
	04
	07
	01
	01
	61
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



