APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : L D TYPIST

Department : VARIOUS

Date of receipt of the requisition : 05.12.12, 07.12.12, 20.12.12, 31.12.12

No. of vacancies reported : 05 (04 NJD + 1 Fresh)

Date of Advice : 08.01.2013

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil NCA : Nil

TPO : MR IV24 SC, MR IV 26 M

Thrown out : 01

Main Rotation stands at

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	Muraleedharan P Rayaroth House P R Nagar PO Kannur 670 702	3 LPE	-	Thrown out candidate re- advised	Civil Judicial	
2	Rejani C R C/o Sajeev C S, HDR-3666, Quarter No. C10 KAP IV Battalion Kannur University – Campus PO Mangattuparamba Kannur 670 567	38	Vilakki- thala Nair/ OBC	NJD Compensation to MR IV 7 OC	Civil Judicial	
3	Ajitha Edachira Edachira House Naduvil PO Kannur 670 582	39	Thiyya	NJD Compensation to MR IV 11 OC	Civil Judicial	
4	Jeeja Bai B Cherulla Parambath House Temple Gate PO Thalassery, Kannur 670 102	45	Ezhava	NJD compensation to MR IV 2 E	Vigilance & Anti corruption Bureau	
5	Sreevidya K Santhosh Bhavan Ambedkar Colony Palayad, Thalassery, Kannur- 670661	200	Pulayan/ SC	NJD compensation to MR IV 12 SC	Social Welfare	

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	LPE	NJD	PH		TOTAL
					Deaf	Ortho	
Previous	24	24	04	03	01	01	57
Present	-	-	*01	04	-	-	04
Total	24	24	04	07	01	01	61

*(One thrown out candidate re-advised)

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/-**DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR**